


**PROFORM INVOICE**

Seller(name, address)* Shenzhen ZQ Dilligence Technology Co,Ltd  Room602,6F,BaiRuiDa Building,Hasee Industrial Park, BanTian Street, Shenzhen, China  (+86)0755-22213686  	Proforma Invoice number* <b>P897KVN713</b>	
	Proforma Invoice date (yyyy-mm-dd)* 2021/11/22	Validity date of P/I (yyyy-mm-dd)* 2022/12/31
	Buyer's Commercial Card No: <b>14005363977</b>	Seller's reference
	Buyer (name, address)*sepahan hamrah commercial services development	

Freight forwarder (name, address)	Country of beneficiary *CHINA	Place of destination * IRAN
	Terms of delivery * FOB	relevant location SHENSHEN

partial shipment: not allowed      allowed	
Transport mode and means BY SEA Port/airport of loading CHINA	Terms of payment * TT Transaction currency * CNY
Port/airport of discharge shahid rajaei,bandar abbass shahid rajaei,bandar abbass, SHAHRYAR, JKA AIRPORT/TEHRAN COSTOM	

Shipping marks; Transport unit ID	No. and kind of packages; Shipping description of goods	Commodity	Total cube (m3)
No. and Kind of standard: IEC61960			

Item*	Item description*	Origin*	commodity code	MODEL	BRAND	GROSS WEIGHT (kg)*	NET WEIGHT (kg)*	Quantity*	PCS / KG	Unit price CNY *	Amount *
1	HEADPHONE			PHG3845	PROONE	752.50	692.00	1,003.00	PCS	64.00	¥ 64,192.00
2	HEADPHONE			PHG3850	PROONE	767.50	706.00	1,003.00	PCS	64.00	¥ 64,192.00
3	HEADPHONE			PHG3855	PROONE	827.50	761.00	1,003.00	PCS	64.00	¥ 64,192.00
4	BLUETOOTH HEADPHONE			PHB3550	PROONE	242.00	222.00	440.00	PCS	70.00	¥ 30,800.00
5	BLUETOOTH HEADPHONE			PHB3555	PROONE	1,422.00	1,308.00	2,006.00	PCS	51.00	¥ 102,306.00
6	BLUETOOTH HEADPHONE			PHB3520	PROONE	336.00	309.00	909.00	PCS	38.00	¥ 34,542.00
7	HANDSFREE			PHF3950	PROONE	33.20	30.00	2,006.00	PCS	19.00	¥ 38,114.00
8	HANDSFREE			PHF3955	PROONE	33.20	31.00	2,006.00	PCS	19.00	¥ 38,114.00
9	BLUETOOTH HANDSFREE			PHB3355	PROONE	121.00	111.00	2,609.00	PCS	38.00	¥ 99,142.00
10	BLUETOOTH HANDSFREE			PHB3115	PROONE	26.00	24.00	2,006.00	PCS	38.00	¥ 76,228.00
11	PORTABLE DIGITAL SPEAKER			PSB4114	PROONE	467.70	430.00	303.00	PCS	158.00	¥ 47,874.00
12	PORTABLE DIGITAL SPEAKER			PSB4995	PROONE	1,742.80	1,604.00	1,003.00	PCS	158.00	¥ 158,474.00
13	PORTABLE DIGITAL SPEAKER			PSB4325	PROONE	5.00	4.00	3.00	PCS	95.00	¥ 285.00
14	PORTABLE DIGITAL SPEAKER			PSB4990	PROONE	501.60	461.00	228.00	PCS	158.00	¥ 36,024.00
15	PORTABLE DIGITAL SPEAKER			PSB4985	PROONE	504.00	463.00	144.00	PCS	253.00	¥ 36,432.00
16	HOLDER			-	PROONE	893.00	821.00	2,006.00	PCS	32.00	¥ 64,192.00
17	HOLDER			-	PROONE	815.00	749.00	2,053.00	PCS	44.50	¥ 91,358.50
18	HOLDER			PHL1100	PROONE	230.00	211.00	1,003.00	PCS	25.50	¥ 25,576.50
19	POWER SOCKET			PSP11PD	PROONE	251.00	231.00	501.00	PCS	101.50	¥ 50,851.50
20	POWER SOCKET			PSP12	PROONE	251.00	230.00	501.00	PCS	101.50	¥ 50,851.50

21	POWER SOCKET	PSP10	PROONE	501.00	460.00	1,003.00	PCS	82.50	¥	82,747.50
22	HOLDER	PGT02	PROONE	25.50	23.00	753.00	PCS	10.00	¥	7,530.00
23	HOLDER	PGT01	PROONE	26.50	24.00	753.00	PCS	19.00	¥	14,307.00
24	CONNECTOR & OTG CONNECTOR	-	PROONE	326.20	300.00	16,066.00	PCS	1.66	¥	26,700.0000
25	CABLE FOR MOBILE WITHOUT PACK	-	PROONE	1,703.00	1,566.00	56,856.00	PCS	5.00	¥	284,280.00
26	AUX CABLE	-	PROONE	561.30	516.00	39,000.00	PCS	3.00	¥	117,000.00
27	PLASTICK PACK & SAMPLE & ACCESSORIES	-	PROONE	94.50	87.00	87.00	KG	16.00	¥	1,392.00
28	LCD	AF70A	Anfu	192.30	176.92	5,050.00	pcs	25.00	¥	126,250.00
29	PRINTER	AF70A	Anfu	271.70	249.96	5,050.00	pcs	28.00	¥	141,400.00
30	HOLDER FOR MOBILE			95.00	85.00	500.00	PCS	20.67	¥	10,335.00
31	HOLDER FOR MOBILE			298.00	268.00	1,600.00	PCS	13.78	¥	22,048.00
32	HOLDER FOR MOBILE			116.00	104.00	700.00	PCS	10.34	¥	7,238.00
33	HOLDER FOR MOBILE			71.00	63.00	600.00	PCS	2.07	¥	1,242.00
34	COVER FOR MOBILE			34.00	30.00	480.00	PCS	10.34	¥	4,963.20
35	COVER FOR MOBILE			55.00	49.00	2,000.00	PCS	3.79	¥	7,580.00
36	COVER FOR MOBILE			19.00	17.00	600.00	PCS	2.76	¥	1,656.00
37	COVER FOR MOBILE			215.00	193.00	8,650.00	PCS	1.38	¥	11,937.00
38	SCREEN FOR MOBILE			541.00	486.00	30,500.00	PCS	1.58	¥	48,190.00
39	CHARGER FOR MOBILE	micro	JABRA	541.00	486.00	10,000.00	PCS	4.82	¥	48,200.00
40	CHARGER FOR MOBILE(car,head,...)	Y43	YESIDO	159.00	143.00	2,885.00	PCS	3.45	¥	9,953.25
41	CONNECTOR(otg,aux...)	YAU14	YESIDO	65.00	58.00	1,812.00	PCS	1.38	¥	2,500.56
42	CABLE WITH PACK	EC-0151	EARLDOM	66.00	59.00	1,190.00	PCS	6.89	¥	8,199.10
43	HANDSFREE	TAT3256	PHILIPS	17.00	15.00	96.00	PCS	206.70	¥	19,843.20
44	HANDSFREE	BT11	YESIDO	38.00	34.00	300.00	PCS	68.90	¥	20,670.00
45	HANDSFREE	TWS09	YESIDO	19.00	17.00	200.00	PCS	55.12	¥	11,024.00
46	HANDSFREE	YB06	YESIDO	10.00	9.00	217.00	PCS	34.45	¥	7,475.65
47	HANDSFREE	RM-510	REMAX	139.00	125.00	2,040.00	PCS	10.34	¥	21,093.60
48	HANDSFREE MADE IN VIETNAM	level U pro	SAMSUNG	559.00	503.00	5,000.00	PCS	27.56	¥	137,800.00
49	CABLE BULK	S8	SAMSUNG	56.00	50.00	2,800.00	PCS	2.07	¥	5,796.00
50	PORTABLE DIGITAL MOBILE SPEAKER	GA-802	GUYOGA	408.00	367.00	200.00	PCS	50.30	¥	10,060.00
51	PORTABLE DIGITAL MOBILE SPEAKER	GA-802	GUYOGA	408.00	367.00	200.00	PCS	50.30	¥	10,060.00
52	PORTABLE DIGITAL SPEAKER	VS-83	V-SMART	1,150.00	1,035.00	100.00	PCS	325.90	¥	32,590.00
53	PORTABLE DIGITAL SPEAKER	VS-82	V-SMART	604.00	543.00	100.00	PCS	241.15	¥	24,115.00
54	PORTABLE DIGITAL SPEAKER	VS-81	V-SMART	604.00	543.00	100.00	PCS	175.70	¥	17,570.00
55	PORTABLE SPEAKER	SX-500	EASY SOUND	124.00	111.00	20.00	PCS	161.92	¥	3,238.40
56	PORTABLE SPEAKER	A12-1	DRAGON TECHNOLOGY	30.00	27.00	5.00	PCS	161.92	¥	809.60
57	SPEAKER	onn. 36" 2.1 Soundbar Subwoofer	ONN.	31.00	27.00	3.00	PCS	344.16	¥	1,032.48

58	CCTV CAMERA	DH-IPC-HDW3549TMP-AS-LED	DAHUA	40.00	36.00	60.00	PCS	241.15	¥	14,469.00
59	CCTV CAMERA	DH-IPC-HDW2831TMP-AS-S2	DAHUA	54.00	49.00	80.00	PCS	241.15	¥	19,292.00
60	CCTV CAMERA	DH-IPC-HFW3549EP-AS-LED	DAHUA	37.00	33.00	60.00	PCS	241.15	¥	14,469.00
61	CCTV CAMERA	DH-IPC-HFW3541EP-AS-S2	DAHUA	49.00	44.00	71.00	PCS	241.15	¥	17,121.65
62	VIDEO RECORDER (4 CH)	EN104-4P	ELM	19.00	17.00	10.00	PCS	162.33	¥	1,623.30
63	VIDEO RECORDER (16 CH)	EN116-8P	ELM	20.00	18.00	10.00	PCS	192.78	¥	1,927.80
64	VIDEO RECORDER (32 CH)	EN132-8	ELM	201.00	180.00	20.00	PCS	284.14	¥	5,682.80
65	DC MOTOR	FF-280PE-3155	LianFeng Motor (5-STAR)	85.00	76.00	2,000.00	PCS	3.58	¥	7,160.00
66	MOTOR & AL MOTOR	LF-5421	LianFeng Motor (5-STAR)	1,183.00	1,064.00	4,000.00	PCS	4.27	¥	17,080.00
67	ULTRASONIC TUBE FILLING & SEALING MACHINE	MR-002	Merry-pack & Rick	168.00	151.00	1.00	PCS	29,241.16	¥	29,241.16
68	SEMI AUTOMATIC MASCARA FILLING MACHINE	CM-MF-01	COSMATI	120.00	108.00	1.00	PCS	14,978.86	¥	14,978.86
69	BACK COVER FOR MOBILE/ FLIP COVER/BACK COVER FOR TABLET & LAP TOP/COVER & ... & SCREEN FOR MOBILE /SCREEN FOR WATCH/SCREEN FOR TABLET / FOR LAPTOP / quality A			3,946.00	2,014.20	168,665.00	pcs	1.00	¥	168,665.00
70	BACK COVER FOR MOBILE/ FLIP COVER/BACK COVER FOR TABLET & LAP TOP/COVER & ... & SCREEN FOR MOBILE /SCREEN FOR WATCH/SCREEN FOR TABLET / FOR LAPTOP / quality B			5,940.00	5,400.00	500,000.00	pcs	¥ 0.55000078		275,000.39
ALL THE GOODS ARE NEW AND NO PRINTED		total gross weight	32258.00	FREIGHT CHARGES :						
				OTHER CHARGES:						
		total net weight	27805.08	TOTAL						
				¥ 3,069,278.50						
<p><i>It is hereby certified that this proforma invoice shows the actual price of the goods described, that no other proforma invoice has been or will be issued, and that all particulars are true and correct</i></p>		NAME OF SIGNATORY								
		PLACE AND DATE OF ISSUE(YYYY-MM-DD)								
		SEAL AND SIGNATURE								
United Nations electronic Trade Docs										